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Turnier in Hitzacker - Hitzacker - 18.10.2025
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Ergebnis (50 % = 144,0 MP)

Paar
Frau Schlichte-Teichmann - Frau Turner
Herr Jensen — Herr Dr. Wenzel
Frau Gorg - Herr Gorg
Frau Dr. Meiwald - Frau Stobbe
Frau Hower - Frau Schomaker
Frau Hansl-Rontgen - Frau Haucke
Frau Hoffrichter - Herr Hoffrichter
Frau Hidelt - Frau Smigaj
Frau Kynast - Frau Lutterloh
Frau Berger - Herr Berger
Frau Biihring - Frau Giinther
Frau Naeve - Frau Priehn-Kiipper
Frau Beufier-Bohme - Frau Fenske-Scherrenbacher
Frau Kuhlmann - Frau Rietz
Frau Kraft - Frau Dr. Plogstedt
Frau Bismark - Frau Hornbostel
Frau H. Kessel - Frau S. Kessel
Frau Thrun-Schwake - Herr Schroder
Frau Reiher - Brigitte Baum

Frau Braasch - Frau Reinecke

Turnierleitung: Anna Piekarek

MP
185,0
182,9
179,0
163,0
162,0
161,0
159,0
153,0
142,0
139,0
137,9
136,6
133,0
128,0
127,0
127,0
126,1
124,0
110,1
106,0

%
64,24
63,51
62,15
56,60
56,25
55,90
55,21
53,13
4931
48,26
47,88
47,43
46,18
44,44
44,10
44,10
43,79
43,06
38,23
36,81



